
WIRQUIN
P.i. Pla Dels Vinyats II C
La Llum Nº 5-7
08250 SANT JOAN  
DE VILATORRADA 
BARCELONA (ESPAÑA)
Telefono : 0034 938 767 816 
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Limpieza sencilla

Limpeza fácil

40L

20L

30L

10L
30

L/min
l/min

Caudal:
30 L/min  

bajo 15 mm de agua

Débito:
30 l/min  

sob 15 mm de água

VÁLVULA PARA 
PLATO DE DUCHA

VÁLVULA PARA 
BASE DE DUCHE
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Limpeza fácil
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